10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive

Manager llI

Executive

Manager |

Manager |

Manager |

Manager |

Manager |

Manager I

Manager Ill

Associate |

Associate |l

Administrative

Associate Il

Manager |

Associate |l

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Department

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Tjpa Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$254,335

$243,122

$220,041

$199,421

$185,150

$175,536

$172,207

$140,034

$120,812

$107,387

$76,825

$66,224

$62,727

$53,039

$42,207

$19,577

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Transbay Joint Powers
Authority

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



