	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Executive		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$254,335
2.	Manager III		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$243,122
3.	Executive		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$220,041
4.	Manager II		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$199,421
5.	Manager II		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$185,150
6.	Manager II		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$175,536
7.	Manager I		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$172,207
8.	Manager I		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$140,034
9.	Manager II		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$120,812
10.	Manager III		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$107,387
11.	Associate I		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$76,825
12.	Associate II		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$66,224
13.	Administrative		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$62,727
14.	Associate III		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$53,039
15.	Manager II		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$42,207
16.	Associate II		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Tjpa Administration	\$19,577
17.	Director		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
18.	Director		Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0

19.	Director	Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
20.	Director	Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
21.	Director	Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
22.	Director	Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
23.	Director	Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
24.	Director	Transbay Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0